254022 Oras Apollo Hand shower

EAN: 6414150076176
static.oras.com/254022

Oras Apollo hand shower with three spray options including EcoFlow control and limescale protection

technology

o Shower solutions e Eco flow control, Anti limescale technology (easy

. to clean)
e Accessories

e Normal - Even and soft water stream, Refreshing
- Strong water stream, activates and refreshes
body, Relaxing - Soft water stream, pleasant for
entire body

e Chrome

e 3 spray functions
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Technical data

Flow properties
Eco-flow at 300 kPa
Flow-rate at 300 kPa
Technical properties

Hot water supply
Working pressure
Connection size
Material

Regulations

EN standard

Approvals and Declarations

Declaration of conformity
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0.151/s
031is

max. +65°C
50 - 500 kPa
G1/2

Composite

EN 1112

DoC

600 kPa

6 bar

500 kPa
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa
1 bar

254022

Q (Umin) 0 8 12 18
YR 01 02 0.3

30
0.5
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